BD1AA



Frozen Semen Collection Statement



Use this form to certify the collection of semen and its frozen storage for use in the USA. An AKC® DNA Profile is required for all stud dogs (including foreign stud dogs) whose

semen is collected for frozen use after October 1, 1998. If a DNA Profile has not already been completed, include the DNA sample, with its required form and payment, with this form. Please use black ink and capital letters to fill in the boxes. Information you omit or print outside of the boxes will delay processing. Important information and instructions are on page 2 of this form.

Stud Dog Information				
		December		
Number of Stud Dog		Breed:		
Registered Name of Stud Dog				
AVO DNA Profile Newbow (if a constated)				
AKC DNA Profile Number (if completed)				
Frozen Semen Owner Information				
Frozen Semen Owner's First Name	Frozen Sen	nen Owner's Last N	Name	
Mailian Address				
Mailing Address				
				Ш
City		State	ZIP code + 4	
				П
Telephone Number Email A	ddress			
Frozen Semen Co-Owner's First Name	France Sar	en Co-Owner's La	at Name	
Frozen Semen Co-Owner's First Name	Frozen Sen	nen co-owner's Las	st name	-
Mailing Address				
City		State	ZIP code + 4	
Telephone Number Email A	ddress			
Frozen Semen Facility Information				
Frozen Semen Facility's Name				
Street Address				
Street Address				
City		State	ZIP code + 4	
Telephone Number Email A	ddress			

AMERICAN KENNEL CLUB®

Frozen Semen Collection Statement



Stud Dog Informa	tion	Please reenter the stud dog's number from page 1			
Namelan of Stud Da					
Number of Stud Do					
Collection Informa	<u> </u>				
Date Collect	ed Type	Breeding Unit Identification Number Units			
Month Day	Year Straw Vial Pellet Ampul				
	Teal Odaw Viai Feliet Ampui				
Month Day	Year Straw Vial Pellet Ampul	e			
Manth Day	Mana Mial Ballat Amand				
Month Day	Year Straw Vial Pellet Ampul	e			
Month Day	Year Straw Vial Pellet Ampul	e			
Month Day	Year Straw Vial Pellet Ampul	e			
Month Day	Year Straw Vial Pellet Ampul				
	I semen from the dog identified on this form at the				
r certify that I extracted	semen nom the dog identified on this form at the	ne racinty specified.			
Collector's First N	ame Collector's Last Name	Collector's Signature			
Telephone Number	Email Address				
General Information	on and Instructions				
D	Lies this fame to marrials information and contin	Section for common collected for frames standing for the common of			
Purpose		fication for semen collected for frozen storage for the purpose of plication becomes the property of the American Kennel Club.			
	a and app	silvanon socialis proporty of the financial frame.			
DNA		s whose semen is collected for frozen use after October 1, 1998. If			
Requirement		include the DNA sample, with its required form and payment, with this			
	form.				
Mailing	Mailing Maili	ina			
Information		DNA profile is on record)			
	Send the completed application Send	the completed application to:			
	(and accompanying DNA sample				
	and fee, if appropriate) to:				
	The American Kennel Club Th	e American Kennel Club			
		D Box 900058			
	Raleigh, NC 27675-9065 Ra	aleigh, NC 27675-9058			
Additional	If there are more than two (2) owners, contact t	the AKC for an Additional Signature form			
Requirements	If there are more than two (2) owners, contact the AKC for an Additional Signature form.				
requirements	Note: This form is available on our website: ww	vw.akc.org.			
Authorizations	Signatures of persons other than the owner of	r co-owner of the semen will be accepted only if a properly			
	completed authorization form has been filed with the AKC.				
	Note: These forms are available on our website: www.akc.org				
	Note: These forms are available on our Website	e. www.akc.org			
Assistance		67 to speak to an AKC Customer Service Representative, Monday			
	1 27	t the registration process and downloadable forms are available on			
	our website: www.akc.org.				
Notice	Each collection facility is responsible for the in	dividuals who sign AKC applications for the organization. If an			
	application contains any error or misrepresent	ation, the AKC may correct or cancel the registration or recording			
	and the registration or recording of any descendants. By supplying your email address and/or telephone number,				
I	I you consent to receive communications from A	KC and third parties. Misrepresentation may also result in the loss of			
1	AKC privileges for the organization and the indi	S. Callery D. J. Carriero			